
 

WORLD HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

09-Aug-2013
Division: Junior

Round: Semi Final

Head Judge: Ian Levia Zulu Gremlin
Performance Judges:   1. Balogh Barta Viktora  2. Anthony Foster  3. Adrienn Rez  4. Apissara Phetruengrong
Skill Judges:   1. Cosma Levi Lennon  2. Joel Gallarde  3. Ivan Kozak  4. Del Mak

Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
1 SHINYY-T - Japan 3.97 4.30 4.06 3.93 4.02 4.29 4.35 4.30 4.25 4.30 8.32
2 FLIP - Canada 4.03 4.10 4.02 4.11 4.07 4.59 4.33 4.25 4.18 4.29 -0.05 8.31
Deductions: Attire not Intact - 0.05

3 BUBBLEGUM - New
Zealand (DF)

3.99 4.20 3.99 3.93 3.99 4.47 4.30 4.25 4.15 4.28 8.27

4 J.B. STAR JUNIOR -
Japan

3.83 3.70 3.95 3.86 3.85 4.19 4.08 4.20 4.15 4.17 8.02

5 NEXT JR - Japan 3.69 4.00 3.81 3.85 3.83 4.01 4.11 3.95 4.00 4.01 7.84
6 LIL PHUNK - USA 3.91 4.20 3.72 3.34 3.82 4.15 3.99 3.85 3.68 3.92 7.74
7 ICONIC JR - USA 3.61 3.80 3.56 3.25 3.59 4.29 3.81 4.10 3.60 3.96 7.55
8 DREAMCHASERZ -

Canada
3.78 3.70 3.63 3.11 3.67 4.19 3.91 3.80 3.68 3.86 7.53

9 RASCALS - USA 3.42 4.10 3.63 2.87 3.53 4.19 3.91 3.90 3.88 3.91 7.44
10 CNC - Canada 3.72 3.50 3.48 3.20 3.49 4.19 3.92 3.85 3.60 3.89 7.38
11 BRAT PACK - New

Zealand
3.66 3.80 3.43 3.13 3.55 3.85 3.76 3.90 3.48 3.81 7.36

12 UMKA.RU - Russia 3.75 3.70 3.38 3.33 3.54 3.88 3.93 3.85 3.80 3.87 -0.10 7.31
Deductions: Minor Fall (2 @ 0.05 each)  - 0.1

13 CKC - New Zealand 3.42 3.70 3.71 3.23 3.56 3.72 3.76 3.30 3.78 3.74 7.30
14 TZ CREW - Thailand 3.30 3.90 3.60 3.28 3.45 3.80 3.78 3.80 3.78 3.79 7.24
15 HYSTERIA - New

Zealand
3.26 3.70 3.51 3.12 3.38 3.40 3.86 3.95 3.78 3.82 7.20
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WORLD HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

09-Aug-2013
Division: Junior

Round: Semi Final

Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
16 JUNIOR BROOKLYN -

South Africa
3.64 3.60 3.37 3.18 3.49 4.15 3.52 3.85 3.43 3.69 7.18

17 BLOCK ROCKIN'
BEATS - Russia

3.42 3.80 3.13 3.26 3.34 3.95 3.54 4.00 3.45 3.75 7.09

18 SWEET ADDICTION -
Mexico

2.92 3.00 2.51 2.30 2.72 3.61 3.46 3.65 2.95 3.54 6.26
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WORLD HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

09-Aug-2013
Division: Junior

Round: Semi Final

Rank        Crew Name - Country                     P      S      D   Total

1 SHINYY-T - Japan 4.02 4.30 8.32

2 FLIP - Canada 4.07 4.29 -0.05 8.31

3 BUBBLEGUM - New Zealand
(DF)

3.99 4.28 8.27

4 J.B. STAR JUNIOR - Japan 3.85 4.17 8.02

5 NEXT JR - Japan 3.83 4.01 7.84

6 LIL PHUNK - USA 3.82 3.92 7.74

7 ICONIC JR - USA 3.59 3.96 7.55

8 DREAMCHASERZ - Canada 3.67 3.86 7.53

9 RASCALS - USA 3.53 3.91 7.44

10 CNC - Canada 3.49 3.89 7.38

11 BRAT PACK - New Zealand 3.55 3.81 7.36

12 UMKA.RU - Russia 3.54 3.87 -0.10 7.31

13 CKC - New Zealand 3.56 3.74 7.30

14 TZ CREW - Thailand 3.45 3.79 7.24

15 HYSTERIA - New Zealand 3.38 3.82 7.20

16 JUNIOR BROOKLYN - South
Africa

3.49 3.69 7.18

17 BLOCK ROCKIN' BEATS -
Russia

3.34 3.75 7.09
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WORLD HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

09-Aug-2013
Division: Junior

Round: Semi Final

Rank        Crew Name - Country                     P      S      D   Total

18 SWEET ADDICTION - Mexico 2.72 3.54 6.26
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